

Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways Camarines Sur 4th **District Engineering Office** Region V

	Caraycayo	on, Tigaon, C	amarines S	ur		
Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH, Cam. Sur IV Revised On:		Request for Quotation (P.R. No.): 2 4 1 1 0				
			Office/End User	: DPWH,Cam. Sur IV / N	Maintenance Section	
	REQUEST FO	OR QUOTATI	ONS			
Company !	Name:					
Address:	nu Ma					
Tel. No./Fa		4 h . l		TIN:	** - 1	
below and	Please quote your lowest price on this item(s) listed submit your quotation duly signed by the representation					
	rn envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretari			- CD (11) A	6061	
Camarine		at for doods t	or will, calli.	3ui 4iii DEO, Ca	raycayon, ngaon,	
	D CONDITIONS:			1		
1. All entri	es must be typwritten or legibly written.					
	period within ten (20) w.d. upon receipt of the appr	oved funded I	Purchase			
250 10 00000	.O.).Administrative penalties puruant to Sec.69 of th))	
shall be	imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.			1 43/		
3. Warrant	ry shall be for a minimum of three(3) months for supp	plies &		DANILO LORGAYA		
Materia	ls; one (1) year for Equipment from date of Acceptai	nce by the pur	rchaser	BAC Chairman		
4. Price Va	lidity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days					
5. GEPS Re	gistration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be at	tached upon s	submission		1	
of the qu	uotation.					
	shall submit original brochures showing of the produ	ıct				
if applicab	le.					
and the second	ndicate brand for cash items being offered. (if applica	Charles and Market and		1		
	roved budget contract ceiling for this procurement is	(ABC) <u>Php.</u> 70	03,898.00	ļ		
ITEM NO.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	Dumptruck (HINO 500), H3-6694/JM-2008					
1	Brake Chamber Diaphragm	2	рс			
2	Brake Shoe (Front)	1	set			
3	Brake Shoe (Rear)	1	set			
4	Alternator Belt	1	рс			
5	AC Belt	1	рс			
6	Cross Joint	2	рс			
7	Shock Absorber	1	set			
	(HINO 500), H3-6385/SHV-196		<u> </u>			
8	Starter Assembly	1	assy			
9	Brake Shoe (Front)	1	set			
10	Brake Shoe (Rear)	1	set			
11	Alternator Belt	1	рс			
12	Cross Joint	2	рс			
13	Shock Absorber	11	set	 		
		-	 	ļL	en verd en 	
Brand and	d Model:		Warranty:	<u> </u>		
Delivery F	Service and the service of the servi		Price Valid			
	After having carefully read and accepted	your Genera		and the sign	ou on the	
	prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Per			e Validity are le	eft blank,	
it means	that I concur with the Terms and Conditions spe	citied by the	DPWH.			
			Р	rinted Name/S	ignature/Date	
	or the RFQ will be on a lump sum basis.					
	olliers must quote for all the Items.			Tol No Callet	o /Email Add.	
Otherwise, the	y will be subjected for disqualification.			Tel. No. Cell No	o./ citiali Aud:	



Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways Camarines Sur 4th **District Engineering Office**

Region V

Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH, Cam. Sur IV Request for Quotation (P.R. No.):
Date: NOV 2 7 2024 Revised On: Office/End User: DPWH,Cam. Sur IV / Maintenance Section REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS Company Name: Address: Tel. No./Fax No. TIN: Please quote your lowest price on this item(s) listed below, subject to the Term and Condition Stated below and submit your quotation duly signed by the representative not later than 10 AM, of in the return envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Goods DPWH, Cam. Sur 4TH DEO, Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur; TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typwritten or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within ten (20) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties puruant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. DANILO A ORGAYA 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three(3) months for supplies & Materials; one (1) year for Equipment from date of Acceptance by the purchaser **BAC Chairman** 4. Price Validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days 5. GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing of the product 7. Please indicate brand for cash items being offered. (if applicable) 8. The approved budget contract ceiling for this procurement is (ABC) Php. 703,898.00 ITEM **ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE** QTY UNIT **TOTAL PRICE** NO. Mini Dump Truck (3-way) (Hino, XZU730L), H3-6917/JM-7821 14 Brake Shoe (Front) 1 set 1 15 Brake Shoe (Rear) set 1 16 Alternator Belt pc 17 Cross Joint 2 рс 18 **Battery Terminal** 1 рс TRUCK W/ MAN-LIFT (Hino, WU730L), H2-369/JM-2064 Brake Shoe (Front) 19 1 set 20 Brake Shoe (Rear) 1 set 2 21 Headlight Bulb рс A/C Belt 1 22 23 Alternator Belt 1 рс 24 Cross Joint 2 pc Brand and Model: Warranty: **Delivery Period: Price Validity:** After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We goute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by the DPWH. Printed Name/Signature/Date The awarding for the RFQ will be on a lump sum basis. Prospective suplliers must quote for all the Items. Tel. No. Cell No./Email Add: Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification.



Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways **Camarines Sur 4th**

District Engineering Office Region V

Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur

The awarding for the RFQ will be on a lump sum basis. Prospective suplliers must quote for all the Items.

Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification.

Revised On:			Date: NOV 2 7 2024 Office/End User: DPWH,Cam. Sur IV / Maintenance Section				
	REQUEST FOR	OUOTATI		DPWH,Cam. Sur IV / I	Maintenance Section		
Company N							
Address:							
Tel. No./Fa				TIN:			
	Please quote your lowest price on this item(s) listed by						
	submit your quotation duly signed by the representati						
	rn envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat	for Goods I	DPWH, Cam.	Sur 4TH DEO, Ca	araycayon, Tigaon,		
Camarines							
	D CONDITIONS:						
	es must be typwritten or legibly written.		2				
1.79	period within ten (20) w.d. upon receipt of the approv						
	O.).Administrative penalties puruant to Sec.69 of the	Revised IRR	-RA9184	A	$\rightarrow 1/$		
	mposed for non-delivery without valid reason.						
	y shall be for a minimum of three(3) months for suppli			DANILO F ORGAYA			
and the second	ls; one (1) year for Equipment from date of Acceptance	e by the pui	cnaser	BAC Chairman			
	lidity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days	shad unan a	landadan		b		
of the qu	gistration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be atta retation	cnea upon s	noissiman		V		
12	shall submit original brochures showing of the product						
if applicabl							
F10.50	c. Idicate brand for cash items being offered. (if applicabl	le)					
HOTE THESE	roved budget contract ceiling for this procurement is (A		3.898.00				
ITEM			1	LINUT DRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
NO.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
25	Service Vehicle (TOYOTA Hi-LuX), H1-5047/SKA-463	2					
25	Upper Ball Joint	2	pc.				
26	Lower Ball Joint	2	pc.				
27	Lower Bushing Set	2	set				
28	Upper Bushing Set	2	set				
30	Headlight Bulb Tires 235x75 R15	4	pc				
30	(Mitsubishi L300), H1-6080/NR-4153	4	pc	l			
31	Combination Switch Headlight	1	cot				
32	Center Post	1	set				
33	Upper Ball Joint	1	pc pc				
34	Lower Ball Joint	1	рс				
35	Lower Bushing Set	2	set				
36	Upper Bushing Set	2	set				
37	Inner Tie Rod End	2	pc				
38	Outer Tie Rod End	2	рс				
39	Wheel Alignment Shim	12	рс				
Brand and			Warranty:				
Delivery P			Price Valid				
	After having carefully read and accepted your prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Peric that I concur with the Terms and Conditions speci	d, Warran	ty and Price				
	and the second specific second specific second specific second specific second						
Printed Name/Signature/Date							

Tel. No. Cell No./Email Add:



Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways **Camarines Sur 4th**

District Engineering Office Region V

Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur

Name of Procuring Entity: D	PWH, Cam. Sur IV
-----------------------------	------------------

The awarding for the RFQ will be on a lump sum basis. Prospective suplliers must quote for all the Items.

Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification.

	REQUE	ST FOR QUOTATION	ONS		
Company I	Name:				
Address:					
Tel. No./Fa				TIN:	
halau and	Please quote your lowest price on this item(s)			E Cold	n Stated
	submit your quotation duly signed by the representations attached because to the BAC Sec		Les	16-0	V O IBC
Camarine:	rn envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Sec	retariat for Goods L	PWH, Cam	. Sur 41H DEO, Ca	iraycayon, Hgaon,
	D CONDITIONS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		T	
	es must be typwritten or legibly written.				
	period within ten (20) w.d. upon receipt of the	approved funded P	urchase		~
Order (P	.O.).Administrative penalties puruant to Sec.69	of the Revised IRR-	RA9184		1)
shall be	imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.				
3. Warrant	ty shall be for a minimum of three(3) months fo	r supplies &		DAN	NO F. ORGAYA
Materia	ls; one (1) year for Equipment from date of Acc	ceptance by the pur	chaser	BA	C Chairman
4. Price Va	lidity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar	r days			
	gistration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall	be attached upon s	ubmission		γ
	uotation.	750 Sec. • 150 1985			
	shall submit original brochures showing of the	product			
if applicab		licable)			
	ndicate brand for cash items being offered. (if a roved budget contract ceiling for this procurem	Section of the second section of the second section of the second section sect	3 898 00		
ITEM				 	
NO.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	(Mitsubishi L300), H1M-6358, B2-C072				
40	Combination Switch Headlight	1	set		
41	Center Post	1	рс		
42	Upper Ball Joint	1	рс		
43	Lower Ball Joint	1	рс		
44	Lower Bushing Set	2	set		
45	Upper Bushing Set Inner Tie Rod End	2	set		
46		2	pc		
47	Outer Tie Rod End (TOYOTA FX), H1M-7031/ A1-Q969	2	pc	1	
48	Upper Ball Joint	2	nc	1	
48	Lower Ball Joint	2	pc pc		
50	Lower Bushing Set	2	set	1	
51	Upper Bushing Set	2	set	1	*************
52	Leaf Spring Bushing	4	pc	1	
53	Tie Rod End	2	pcs	1	
54	Rack End	2	pcs		
55	Drive Belt	1	pcs.	1	
Brand and			Warranty	View of the control o	**************************************
Delivery F			Price Vali		***************************************
		-4-d Camaual	Candition	e I/Me noute	you on the
	After having carefully read and accep prices noted above. If the space for Deliver				

4 OF 6

Tel. No. Cell No./Email Add:



Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways Camarines Sur 4th **District Engineering Office** Region V

Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH, Cam. Sur IV Request for Quotation (P.R. No.): Revised On: Office/End User: DPWH,Cam. Sur IV / Maintenance Section REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS Company Name: Address: Tel. No./Fax No. Please quote your lowest price on this item(s) listed below, subject to the Term and Condition Stated below and submit your quotation duly signed by the representative not later than 10 AM, of in the return envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Goods DPWH, Cam. Sur 4TH DEO, Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur; TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typwritten or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within ten (20) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties puruant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three(3) months for supplies & ORGAYA **BAC Chairman** Materials; one (1) year for Equipment from date of Acceptance by the purchaser 4. Price Validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days 5. GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing of the product if applicable. 7. Please indicate brand for cash items being offered. (if applicable) 8. The approved budget contract ceiling for this procurement is (ABC) Php. 703,898.00 ITEM **UNIT PRICE ITEMS & DESCRIPTION** QTY UNIT **TOTAL PRICE** NO. (TOYOTA FX), H1-7032/A3-F690 2 56 Upper Ball Joint pc 2 57 Lower Ball Joint рс 2 58 Lower Bushing Set set 2 59 Upper Bushing Set set 60 Leaf Spring Bushing 4 рс 2 61 Tie Rod End pcs Rack End 2 62 pcs 63 Drive Belt 1 pcs. (TOYOTA FX), H1-7030/A3-A303 Upper Ball Joint 64 2 pc 2 65 Lower Ball Joint pc 2 66 Lower Bushing Set set **Upper Bushing Set** 2 67 set 4 68 Leaf Spring Bushing рс 2 69 Tie Rod End pcs 70 2 Rack End pcs Brand and Model: Warranty: **Delivery Period:** Price Validity: After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We goute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by the DPWH. Printed Name/Signature/Date The awarding for the RFQ will be on a lump sum basis. Prospective supliers must quote for all the Items. Tel. No. Cell No./Email Add: Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification.



Prospective suplliers must quote for all the Items.

Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification.

Republic of the Philippines Department of Public Works and Highways Camarines Sur 4th District Engineering Office Region V

Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH, Cam. Sur IV Request for Quotation (P.R. No.): Date: NOV 2 7 2024 Revised On: Office/End User: DPWH,Cam. Sur IV / Maintenance Section REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS Company Name: Address: Tel. No./Fax No. Please quote your lowest price on this item(s) listed below, subject to the Term and Condition Stated below and submit your quotation duly signed by the representative not later than 10 AM, of in the return envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Goods DPWH, Cam. Sur 4TH DEO, Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur; TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typwritten or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within ten (20) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties puruant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. DANILO F. ORGAYA 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three(3) months for supplies & **BAC Chairman** Materials; one (1) year for Equipment from date of Acceptance by the purchaser 4. Price Validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days 5. GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing of the product if applicable. 7. Please indicate brand for cash items being offered. (if applicable) 8. The approved budget contract ceiling for this procurement is (ABC) Php. 703,898.00 ITEM **UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEMS & DESCRIPTION** QTY UNIT NO. 71 1 Drive Belt pcs. 4 72 Tires 235x75 R15 pcs GENERATOR SET SPAREPARTS 73 1 Control Panel assy pcs 74 Fuel Intake Hose 75 **Fuel Filter** 3 pcs 76 3 Fuel/Water Separator pcs 3 Oil Filter 77 pcs 78 Oil/Water Separator 3 pcs X-X-X-X Brand and Model: Warranty: **Delivery Period:** Price Validity: After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We qoute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by the DPWH. Printed Name/Signature/Date The awarding for the RFQ will be on a lump sum basis.

Tel. No. Cell No./Email Add: